Blutspenden in 38442 bis zum 29.07.2025

Mi
M
M
Mo
Mi
Do
Mo
Di

07.05.2025
11:00-16:00 Uhr

18.06.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

18.06.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

23.06.2025
14:00-18:00 Uhr

25.06.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

10.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

14.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

29.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Wolfsburg 38442
ROTH Gebéaude (ehem. Kantine)
Wolfsburger LandstralRe 22B

Wolfsburg 38442 - Fallersleben
DRK-Heim
BahnhofstralRe 34

Wolfsburg 38444 - Heiligendorf
Schutzenhaus
Lutjer Weg 7

Wolfsburg 38440
IG Metall
Siegfried-Ehlers-StralRe 2

Calberlah 38547 - Allerbuttel
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Molkereistral3e 1

Wolfsburg 38444
Hornbach Blumo
Brandgehaege 7

Wolfsburg 38442 - Morse
Sportzentrum
Hattorfer StrafRe 14

Lehre 38165
Gemeindezentrum
Mihlenwinkel 1



