Blutspenden in 38442 bis zum 29.07.2025

Mi	07.05.2025 11:00-16:00 Uhr	Wolfsburg 38442 ROTH Gebäude (ehem. Kantine) Wolfsburger Landstraße 22B
Mi	18.06.2025 14:00-19:00 Uhr	Wolfsburg 38442 - Fallersleben DRK-Heim Bahnhofstraße 34
Mi	18.06.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Wolfsburg 38444 - Heiligendorf Schützenhaus Lütjer Weg 7
Мо	23.06.2025 14:00-18:00 Uhr	Wolfsburg 38440 IG Metall Siegfried-Ehlers-Straße 2
Mi	25.06.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Calberlah 38547 - Allerbüttel Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Molkereistraße 1
Do	10.07.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Wolfsburg 38444 Hornbach Blumo Brandgehaege 7
Мо	14.07.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Wolfsburg 38442 - Mörse Sportzentrum Hattorfer Straße 14
Di	29.07.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Lehre 38165 Gemeindezentrum Mühlenwinkel 1